
JR MEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 170.0 10

2 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 150.0 8

3 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 145.0 6

4 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 140.0 145.0 4

5 Carl  Bonewits Lansing High School 134.0 135.0 2

6 Nick Ridnt Mission Valley Vikings 137.0 135.0 1

7 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 135.0 0

8 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 125.0 0

9 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 110.0 0

10 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 100.0 0

11 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 139.0 0 0

12 Cooper Lewis Chapman KS 140.0 0 0

JR Men's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 265.0 10

2 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 260.0 8

3 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 235.0 6

4 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 140.0 225.0 4

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 205.0 2

6 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 205.0 1

7 Carl  Bonewits Lansing High School 134.0 200.0 0

8 Nick Ridnt Mission Valley Vikings 137.0 200.0 0

9 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 165.0 0

11 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 139.0 0 0

12 Cooper Lewis Chapman KS 140.0 0 0

JR Men's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 220.0 10

2 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 175.0 8

3 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 150.0 6

4 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 145.0 4

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 135.0 2

6 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 135.0 1

7 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 125.0 0

8 Carl  Bonewits Lansing High School 134.0 120.0 0

9 Nick Ridnt Mission Valley Vikings 137.0 120.0 0

10 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 140.0 100.0 0

11 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 139.0 0 0

12 Cooper Lewis Chapman KS 140.0 0 0

JR Men's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.0 655.0 10

2 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 560.0 8

3 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 555.0 6

4 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 140.0 470.0 4

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 137.0 465.0 2

6 Carl  Bonewits Lansing High School 134.0 455.0 1

7 Nick Ridnt Mission Valley Vikings 137.0 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 455.0 0

9 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 450.0 0

10 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 400.0 0

11 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 139.0 0 0

12 Cooper Lewis Chapman KS 140.0 0 0


